
1ST 2ND 3RD

Course Fee Charges Upon Registration* on or before 1/2/2020 on or before 1/3/2020

RM RM RM RM

AB ACCOUNTANT IN BUSINESS

Mr Mike Tay

Applied MA MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

 Knowledge Mr Grenneth Tang

FA FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

Mr Grenneth Tang

LW COMPANY & BUSINESS LAW

Mr Ashok Marimuthu

PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

Mr Ian Lim

TX TAXATION

Applied Mr Mike Tay

Skills FR FINANCIAL REPORTING

Mr Ian Lim

AA AUDIT & ASSURANCE

Mr Wildy Chia (Video Class)

FM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Mr Ian Lim

Essentials

SBL STRATEGIC BUSINESS LEADER

Mr Mike Tay

SBR STRATEGIC BUSINESS REPORTING

Mr Mike Tay

Strategic Options

Professional APM ADVANCED PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

Mr Ian Lim

AFM ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Mr Ian Lim

ATX ADVANCED TAXATION

Mr Mike Tay

AAA ADVANCED AUDIT & ASSURANCE 

Mr Wildy Chia (Video Class)

● *Upon registration, students are required to pay registration fee: RM100 (one time) and material fee: RM 200 (for each subject) 

● Payment can be made to UVA Affin Bank : 100800209817 or Hong Leong Bank : 37900014979 

● A/C Holder Name : UNITED VISION ACADEMY SDN BHD

● Bank in slip can be sent to account@uvacademy.edu.my 

● The management reserves the right to vary or cancel the course should the circumstances required

INSTALLMENTS

SUBJECTS & LECTURERS

900 300 300 300

900 300 300 300

900 300 300 300

1000 340 330 330

1000 340 330 330

1000 340 330 330

1000 340 330 330

680 240 220 220

1000 340 330 330

1100 380 360 360

1100 380 360 360

1100 380 360 360

1100 380 360 360

1100 380 360 360

780 240 220 220


